SAFETY AND OPERATING MANUAL
2 in 1: Portable Power Cleaner/Water Sprayer
WG620E WG620E.2 WG620E.4
WG620E.5 WG620E.6 WG620E.7 WG620E.9
15 14 1311 12
24*25*26*27*28*
21*22*
23*

WG620E.5 WG620E.6 WG620E.7 WG620E.9
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Designation    WG620E WG620E.2
WG620E.4 WG620E.5 WG620E.6 WG620E.7
WG620E.9 (620-649 - designation of ma-
chinery, representative of battery-powered
washer)
WG620E
WG620E.2
WG620E.4
WG620E.5
WG620E.6
WG620E.7
WG620E.9
Voltage 20 V  Max**
Max. pressure 2.4 Mpa (24 bar)
Rated
pressure
2.2 Mpa (22 bar)
Max water
flow rate
120 L/h
Max. inlet
water
pressure
0.6 Mpa (6 bar)
Suction height Max. 1.5 m
Weight (with
lance)
1.7 kg 1.8 kg 1.3 kg
**Voltage measured without workload. Initial
battery voltage reaches maximum of 20 volts.
Nominal voltage is 18 volts.
ACCESSORIES
WG620E WG620E.2 WG620E.4 WG620E.5 WG620E.6 WG620E.7 WG620E.9
Hose (6m) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Pressure
cleaning
lance
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Multi-Spray
nozzle
1 1 1 1 1 / 1
Battery pack
(WA3551)
1 1 2 2 1 1 /
Charger
 (WA3880)
1 1 1 1 1 / /
Charger
 (WA3760)
/ / / / / 1 /
Brush
(WA4048)
/ 1 1 / / / /
Soap bottle
(WA4036)
/ 1 1 / / / /
Foldable
water bucket
(WA4015)
/ 1 1 / / / /
Bottle cap
connector
(WA4038)
/ 1 1 1 1 / /
Turbo nozzle
(WA4037)